NATIONAL Assessment Centre	DO FIGURE	Carrier Street Co.	INA 120003		
Date In. 22/6/20 15:06	Job description		Date & Time Complete	od Don	c by
Ref Ha NAL AIG 2000 6515144	SAS c-Illing				and a language of the
VEN 10 SLX 816.0A	E-mall (selikia 8h	is, AIC 2hrs)			
1101A 2016120 09:45.	I-Motor Claim	Form	i.	11.5 (1.5 × 12.0 × 13.1 × 15.1 × 15.1	
The state of the s	I-Motor W/O	Within: OD 2hm,	rr thes)		
OD Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplone	led			
	Assessment/Sin	ey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp -		
Proformd Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	Claration of the second of the second	Constitution (	Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Yeh No: Gi	3F 9569L.	. INC(	)/Non-INC( )		
Owner / Driver: (	91		Tel:	)	-
Policy No: ( ) Perio	od: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [No	ote-Est. Status (W		%; P: 21-79% P: 8	(0-100%]	70
	arranty: YES (	)/NO( )			
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000		) ************************************			<del></del>
General Reministra et Constitut de la Constitu	CHYO MENGLIS		Sarraas (221.1)	19.5 19.00 P. C.	v
( ) Walk-In Customar : Customer's Inform	nation strictly Conf	dential & Stric	tly NO refer of repole	er.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.		, · .)		
Drive-In ( )/ Towad-In ( ); Invoice:	YES ( ) / NO	) ( ) ; To	wing Co: ( + 4"	1	)
Consular and Checklool as College Consular	500000000000000000000000000000000000000		Dite & Land Columbe	建写这些形态	p.py · ·
	urtesy Car ( )	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	a. A. Malanti I. M. A. M.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.( ·)			100	
T) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	00) ( )		2 2 21	9.6	
Injurý :			1, 1, 1		
The state of the s		ครักราสสัตล์รากสะราสัต	no ano ser en arta i sur cer	THE THE CO.	क्रमाना हा
Detections chicking state and a state of the				<b>多数数据的</b>	<u> </u>
	* -				
******			,		
	4	1 1000 1100	To the control of the		
7		eneral Results		) S.C. II J. (And G.)	
MA200	0 3325		orden ehr Ghalla	理构则的流面	Mad bil
Active at 20th providing the providing and the providing the providing at the providing and the providing at		) AR : Applicant R ) DA : Damego A:	sporting (530); sessement (5100); INC	30.00	Mad bil
lumnaus Darnentary (2)	1	) AR : Accident R ) DA : Dameys A: ) TF : Towing Fee	sperting (5100); INC	30.00	Mad bit
innundis Particulars :- 15 (18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1	] 2 3	) AR : Applient R ) DA : Damego A: ) TF : Towing Fee ) FT : Follow-Thr ) FT : Follow-Thr	sporting (530); sugarment (5100); INC ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey)	20 - 0 C (\$30) 240/543 5120	Mad bit
Inimitatis Partientars (2)	3 4 5	) AR; Accident R ) DA; Damego A; ) TF; Towing Fee ) FT; Follow-Thr ) FT; Follow-Thr For glainting aga	aporting (\$30); sussement (\$100); INCough Survey augh Survey (Resurvey) instINC Only (wef 10 Jon	21072 5 220 230 2407243 2407243 20 - 0 0	Mad bit
Intibudes Particulars (2)	3 4 5 5	AR; Acoldent R DA: Damega A; TF: Towing Fee FF: Follow-Thr FF: Follow-Thr For claiming aga TR: Re-Inspecti	aporting (530); reasonant (5100); INC ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) instINC Only (wef 10 Jon on	2002) 2100 2100 2100 2003 2003 2003 2003 2003	Mad bil
Luminate Partientary (2) river/Owner: onlast No: maged Portion:	3 4 5 5	AR; Acoldent R DA: Damega A; TF: Towing Fee FF: Follow-Thr FF: Follow-Thr For claiming aga TR: Re-Inspecti NI: Idae DA+; NTUC Addition	aporting (530); reasonant (5100); INC ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) instINC Only (wef 10 Jon on SMRT Survey	20 · 0 C 540/545 5120 530 2005) 575 575 5160	Mad bil
Luminate Partientary (2) river/Owner: onlast No: maged Portion:	3 4 5 5	AR; Acoldent R DA: Damege A; TF: Towing Fee FF: Follow-Thr FF: Follow-Thr For claiming aga TR: Re-Inspecti NI: Idee DA+; NTUC Addition QUL: *N5: Courtesy C	aporting (530); reasurant (5100); INC ough Survey rugh Survey (Resurvey) instINC Only (waf 10 Jon on SMRT Survey at Services:-	21072 5 220 230 2407243 2407243 20 - 0 0	Mad bit
Hambards Particulars 12. The first state of the control of the con	3 4 5 5	AR; Acoldent R DA: Damega A; TF: Towing Fee FF: Follow-Thr FF: Follow-Thr For claiming aga TR: Re-Inspecti NI: Idae DA+; NTUC Addition QD: NS: Courtary C NG: Repair Co- NG: Repair Co-	aporting (530); reasonant (5100); INCough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) instINC Only (wef 10 Jon on SMRT Survey of Services:  or / Tpt Allowance ordination Inspection	(530) 540/545 5120 530 2005) 575 5160 	Fi had bit
IntringuiseParticulary 2-12 sept of the Priver/Owner:  ontact No: amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	3 4 5 5	AR; Acoldent R DA; Damege A; TF; Towing Fee FF; Follow-Thr FF; Follow-Thr For claiming aga TR; Re-Inspecti NI; Idae DA+; NTUC Addition QD; *N5; Courtary C *N5; Courtary C *N6; Repair Co- *N7; Fost Repair	aporting (530); reassment (5100); INC ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) instINC Only (wef 10 Jon on SMRT Survey of Services: or / Tpt Allowance ordination r Inspection of Excess Coordination	23 240/243 2100 240/243 240/243 240/243 240/243 240/243 240/243 240/243 240/243 240/243	W SANGEDIN
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	3 4 5 5 6 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	AR; Acoldent R DA; Damege A; TF; Towing Fee FF; Follow-Thr FF; Follow-Thr For claiming aga TR; Re-Inspecti NI; Idae DA+; NTUC Addition QD; *N5; Courtary C *N5; Courtary C *N6; Repair Co- *N7; Fost Repair	aporting (530); reasurement (5100); INC ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) instINC Only (waf 10 Jon on SMRT Survey at Services:- or / Tpt Allowance ordination of Inspection of Excess Coordination Son INC) against INC	20 - 20 0 240/243 2100 230 2100 230 2100 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 2	

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

alurboalu,	
A PRODUCTION OF THE PROPERTY O	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/06/2020 15:06
Date Of Accident	20/06/2020 09:45
Exact Location Of Accident	EUNOS CRESCENT JUNC TWDS PIE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
The second second second second second	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLX8160A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GWEE LOH HAN
NRIC No	SXXXX907I
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81181151
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81181151
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	QASHQAI
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1800037779-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	GWEE LOH HAN
NRIC No	SXXXX907I
Date Of Birth	19/11/1963
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	29/12/1985
Driving Experience	34 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81181151

OFFICE-81181151

NOEMAIL

Address 52 LOR K TELOK KURAU #04-02

Postcode 425780

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

\*

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions RAINING
Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

YES

NO

3

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: NG CHWEE NGOR

GENDER: : F

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: GWEE QI ZHEN

GENDER: :

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

WITH DRIVER

Remarks/ Reasons: Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

**GBF9569L** 

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

**GWEE LOH HAN** 

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLX8160A

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance? Address

Postcode

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name

NG CHWEE NGOR

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLX8160A

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Address Postcode

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3**

Name

GWEE QI ZHEN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLX8160A

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the malling of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

grating systems and a

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

ETCH PLAN		A2	SLX 8
	Buros Ges	J T (170.4)	G87 9
	→ 🕳		
	7,0)		
400000000000000000000000000000000000000	-> @	(A)	
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TH		, \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
to my reticle i	s stationery along the	mention road. It	
was red traffic by	int. moments later I	fut an impact on	, I
my vehicle veer I	stepped out of my ve	hile and theck	end
	· failed to stop on.	1 collided ontin	
my uchicle rev.			
		1984 1997	
		4.5	
DEGLADATION		11	
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particular	ars are true in every respect.		
in	can.	TAN	
( )		V	Cinambura
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Name:	signature
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Control of the second	

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Time:

Suggestion of the second section of the section of the

Date of Accident	20/06/20 Accident Time 09 45 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	Eunos Cresurt junction toward PIE
Vehlela Reg. No (Car plate No.)	149H2D NA22IN isto Malce/Model: NISSAN QSHQAI
Insurance Company	Policy No. 180003 TT19-02
Name of Registered Owner	: Company/Individual GIWEE LOH HAW
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: Owner's NRIC No: S15829,07 I
76	: Co Contact No: Owner's Coutact No: 81181151
DRIVER'S Name	: Gwee Loh Han DRIVER'S NRIG No: S1582907I
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	19/11/963 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 29/12/19
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: Uwner
DRIVER'S Address	52 LORONG K TGLOK KURAU#04-02 S(425780
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 81181151 2) -
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR (og. working inside or dusside of an ofe)
Email Address	es vance@ yahoo-com-s9
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET VAFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type .	: Reporting Only Claim Other Party) Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (including Was the accident reported to the p Was there any video Captured by	police? YES \NO Passenger Name Switch Que 2hen Gender: M(E)
Exact purpose for which vehicle	was being used at the time of accident: Pri vale use \ Work purpose
	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No: GBF 956	Vehicle Rag No:
Vehicle MakelModel:	Vehicle Makel Madel:
Name DRIVER:	Name BRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER.	IC No. DRIVER:
DRIVER'S Contact & add	DRIVER'S Contact & add:
2	Other Party Driver's Parficulars fif any)
Vehicle Reg No:	Vahidle Bleg No:
Vohide Mike Model:	Vehicle MakelModel:
Name DRIVER.	
IC No DRIVER	
200500000000000000000000000000000000000	DRIVER'S Coctavi & add



### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

## AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Gwee Loh Han

Period of Insurance

: 12 Apr 2020 To 11 Apr 2021

Engine No. Chassis No. : MR20497954W : SJNFBAJ11U2124410 Vehicle No. Policy No.

: SLX8160A : 1800037779-02

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 16 Mar 2020

### ABOUT THE COVER

NISSAN QASHQAI 2.0 PREMIUM

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,997.00 CC Driver Restriction : NA

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2018 Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*

b. Any other person who a griving on the Policyholder's order or with histoir permission.

This below will extend the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he take meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an editional sum of \$2,000 as "the-penerced Driver Excess" (1004") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (marted or unwanted) has less than 2 years' driving experience

Age Condition

: 40 years old and above

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.
This Policy does not cover use for him or reward, orwing test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Matter Trade.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Rosks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia) and Road Transport Act, 1967 (

#### EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Gwee Loh Han - \$500 (Own Darnage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

# APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Approved Reporting Centres/ AIG Authorised Reparens (For claims related repairs)

Any accorder repairs to the Venicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Venicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Venicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the according repair carried out at the Sole Agent's workshop, according to the first registration of the first registration of the Venicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the according to the first registration of the Venicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the According to the first registration of the Venicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the According to the first registration of the Venicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the According to the first registration of the Venicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the According to the first registration of the Venicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the According to the first registration of the Venicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the According to the first registration of the Venicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the According to the first registration of the Venicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the According to the first registration of the first registration of the Venicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the According to the first registration of the first registration of the Venicle in Singapore, You have the option of the Venicle in Singapore, You have the option of the Venicle in Singapore, You have the option of the Venicle in Singapore, You have the option of the Venicle in Singapore, You have the option of the Venicle in Singapore, You have the option of the Venicle in Singapore, You have the option of the Venicle in Singapore, You have the option of the Venicle in Singapore, You have the option of the Venicle in Singapore, You

### IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: DBS BANK LTD

Mile hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Injurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Companisation) Act (Cep. 189). Part IV the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1969 (Malaysia).

0501970000 KOH KEE YONG DERRICK

103 PENANG ROAD \$02-03 VISIONCREST COMMERCIAL SINGAPORE 238467

Underwritten by AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature

MEE YONG DERRO